Monitorler

31

28

32

32

31

27

27

32

15

Uriin

.5 LENOVO T32p-30 63D2GAT1TK 4K
(3840x2160) 4MS 60HZ HDMI+DP+USB-C
3.2 PivoT

ASUS TUF GAMING VG289Q 5ms 2xHDMI DP QHD
HDR IP

SAMSUNG LS32CM8OPUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ
HDMI

SAMSUNG LS32CM80BUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ
HDMI

.5 LG 32UN880P-B IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ 4K HDMI

ASUS PA279CV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP
USB-C

ASUS PROART PA279CRV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ
HDMI DP TYPE-C

ASUS PROART PA329CV 5MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-
SYNC

.6 ASUS PA169CDV 4K UHD IPS TOUCH HDMI
USB-C

Marka

Lenovo

Asus

Samsung

Samsung

Lg

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

Fiyat

513,45
usb

333,90
usb

15.960,00
TL

15.960,00
TL

534,45
usb

555,45
usb

590,10
usb

950,25
usb

1.237,95
usb



